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 Dados - Infraestrutura

GDS (Sistema de distribuição)

43%

73%

13%

Back Office

AGM Amadeus

Gate

Próprio

Totvs

Microsoft Dynamic

Sap

Regente

Benner

AGI Stur

3%

3%

3%

3%

6%

6%

10%
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40%


